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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 16 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
05.04.2025 - 12:26 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. KIVIRAND, Richard 12 Keila Swimclub 1:05.04 439
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:05.04 34.50

2. SIRMAN, Georg 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.38 362
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:09.38 38.19

3. SAI, Mihkel 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:09.66 357
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:09.66 38.63

4. KOGER, Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.07 336
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:11.07 38.61

5. LAURI, Karel 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.52 330
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:11.52 38.07

6. BOJARIN, Timur 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.03 310
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:13.03 40.22

7. LINNAS, David Oscar 11 MyFitness 1:16.69 268
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:16.69 43.69

8. RASMANN, Robin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.02 245
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:19.02 42.94

9. KORZENEVSKI, Erik 13 Narva SK/Energia 1:21.68 221
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:21.68 45.63

10. OINAK, Siim Sander 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.51 215
50m: 37.25 37.25 100m: 1:22.51 45.26

11. DABOLINS, Valters 12 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:27.30 181
50m: 39.47 39.47 100m: 1:27.30 47.83

12. TAMMIN, Theron 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.19 176
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:28.19 50.11

13. RAUDONEN, Alexander 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:31.48 157
50m: 42.69 42.69 100m: 1:31.48 48.79

14. BERZINS, Gusts 13 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:45.64 102
50m: 47.30 47.30 100m: 1:45.64 58.34

15. KRUKLIS, Jekabs 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:55.60 78
50m: 53.09 53.09 100m: 1:55.60 1:02.51

16. PUMPURS, Alberts 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:58.18 73
50m: 55.56 55.56 100m: 1:58.18 1:02.62

DSQ RAAK, Robert 11 Yess
39 - II.8.4 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KONT, Marten 10 Tuk 1:00.48 546
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 1:00.48 32.68

2. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:01.38 522
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 1:01.38 33.53

3. MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 1:03.99 461
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 1:03.99 35.24

4. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Aquaway Spordikool 1:04.02 460
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:04.02 34.19
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 16, Boys, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

5. SHALOV, Mihhail 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:04.51 450
50m: 27.77 27.77 100m: 1:04.51 36.74

6. BOTSMANOV, Villem 10 Tuk 1:05.57 428
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:05.57 35.59

7. IVANOV, Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:06.49 411
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:06.49 36.44

8. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:08.28 379
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:08.28 37.45

9. KUKK, Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:08.42 377
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:08.42 37.98

10. PAUKKUNEN, Sebastian 10 Helsingfors Simsallskap 1:08.55 375
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:08.55 37.39

11. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10 Aquaway Spordikool 1:08.70 372
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:08.70 37.85

12. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.25 348
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:10.25 36.56

13. ERIKSSON, Johan 10 Helsingfors Simsallskap 1:10.64 343
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:10.64 38.20

14. KEBA, Kaur 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.63 329
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:11.63 39.27

15. SKOLOZHABSKYY, Nikita 10 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.89 325
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:11.89 39.88

16. PAPSON, Stefan 09 Aquaway Spordikool 1:12.31 319
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:12.31 38.75

17. ERMANSONS, Oskars Mikus 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:16.45 270
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:16.45 41.28

18. SALUMAA, Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:16.55 269
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:16.55 43.38

19. VERENITS, Ruslan 09 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:16.78 267
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:16.78 42.14

20. PAPSON, William 09 Aquaway Spordikool 1:19.38 241
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:19.38 44.01

21. BINERTS, Bruno 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:23.39 208
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:23.39 47.57

Open

1. LAURI, Silver 07 Tuk 58.68 598
50m: 26.70 26.70 100m: 58.68 31.98

2. VOOL, Mattias 05 Tuk 58.75 596
50m: 26.47 26.47 100m: 58.75 32.28

3. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.21 553
50m: 27.51 27.51 100m: 1:00.21 32.70

4. KONT, Marten 10 Tuk 1:00.48 546
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 1:00.48 32.68

5. VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:00.78 538
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:00.78 31.95

6. URM, Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:00.80 538
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 1:00.80 32.53
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 16, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. SIRK, Kris 07 Tuk 1:00.83 537
50m: 27.25 27.25 100m: 1:00.83 33.58

8. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:01.38 522
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 1:01.38 33.53

9. MAGDALENOKS, Artur 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:02.22 502
50m: 28.33 28.33 100m: 1:02.22 33.89

10. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 1:02.67 491
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 1:02.67 34.65

11. MANNA, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.78 488
50m: 27.93 27.93 100m: 1:02.78 34.85

12. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:03.87 464
50m: 28.89 28.89 100m: 1:03.87 34.98

13. MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 1:03.99 461
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 1:03.99 35.24

14. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Aquaway Spordikool 1:04.02 460
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:04.02 34.19

15. SHALOV, Mihhail 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:04.51 450
50m: 27.77 27.77 100m: 1:04.51 36.74

16. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:04.78 444
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:04.78 35.81

17. KIVIRAND, Richard 12 Keila Swimclub 1:05.04 439
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:05.04 34.50

18. BOTSMANOV, Villem 10 Tuk 1:05.57 428
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:05.57 35.59

19. MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel 06 Narva SK/Energia 1:05.70 426
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 1:05.70 36.42

20. IVANOV, Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:06.49 411
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:06.49 36.44

21. KOLOSSOV, Matfei 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:06.50 411
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:06.50 36.24

22. ZIGADLO, Jegor 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:07.91 386
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:07.91 38.33

23. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:08.28 379
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:08.28 37.45

24. KUKK, Mihkel 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:08.42 377
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:08.42 37.98

25. PAUKKUNEN, Sebastian 10 Helsingfors Simsallskap 1:08.55 375
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:08.55 37.39

26. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10 Aquaway Spordikool 1:08.70 372
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:08.70 37.85

27. PAVLOV, Maksim 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:09.02 367
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:09.02 37.63

28. SIRMAN, Georg 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.38 362
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:09.38 38.19

29. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Aquaway Spordikool 1:09.52 359
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:09.52 37.55

30. SAI, Mihkel 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:09.66 357
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:09.66 38.63
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 16, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

31. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.25 348
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:10.25 36.56

32. ERIKSSON, Johan 10 Helsingfors Simsallskap 1:10.64 343
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:10.64 38.20

33. KOGER, Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.07 336
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:11.07 38.61

34. TALPAS-TALTSEPP, Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 1:11.31 333
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:11.31 40.96

35. LAURI, Karel 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.52 330
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:11.52 38.07

36. KEBA, Kaur 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.63 329
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:11.63 39.27

37. SKOLOZHABSKYY, Nikita 10 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.89 325
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:11.89 39.88

38. MUTTIKA, Rasmus 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:12.11 322
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:12.11 41.39

39. VELDEMANN, Dante 08 Tuk 1:12.23 320
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:12.23 41.09

40. PAPSON, Stefan 09 Aquaway Spordikool 1:12.31 319
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:12.31 38.75

41. BOJARIN, Timur 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.03 310
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:13.03 40.22

42. ERMANSONS, Oskars Mikus 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:16.45 270
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:16.45 41.28

43. POLIS, Henrijs 08 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:16.52 269
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:16.52 43.19

44. SALUMAA, Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:16.55 269
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:16.55 43.38

45. LINNAS, David Oscar 11 MyFitness 1:16.69 268
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:16.69 43.69

46. VERENITS, Ruslan 09 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:16.78 267
50m: 34.64 34.64 100m: 1:16.78 42.14

47. RASMANN, Robin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.02 245
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:19.02 42.94

48. PAPSON, William 09 Aquaway Spordikool 1:19.38 241
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:19.38 44.01

49. JARVMAGI, Richard 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:19.44 241
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:19.44 45.10

50. RADIONOV, Ilja 07 Kohtla-Jarve FC Jarve 1:21.45 223
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:21.45 45.99

51. KORZENEVSKI, Erik 13 Narva SK/Energia 1:21.68 221
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:21.68 45.63

52. OINAK, Siim Sander 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.51 215
50m: 37.25 37.25 100m: 1:22.51 45.26

53. BINERTS, Bruno 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:23.39 208
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:23.39 47.57

54. KORSAKOV, Nikita 08 NRK Kalev 1:24.23 202
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:24.23 51.20
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 16, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

55. LUIK, Rasmus 08 Spordiklubi Nord 1:26.22 188
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:26.22 47.03

56. DABOLINS, Valters 12 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:27.30 181
50m: 39.47 39.47 100m: 1:27.30 47.83

57. TAMMIN, Theron 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.19 176
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:28.19 50.11

58. RAUDONEN, Alexander 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:31.48 157
50m: 42.69 42.69 100m: 1:31.48 48.79

59. BERZINS, Gusts 13 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:45.64 102
50m: 47.30 47.30 100m: 1:45.64 58.34

60. KRUKLIS, Jekabs 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:55.60 78
50m: 53.09 53.09 100m: 1:55.60 1:02.51

61. PUMPURS, Alberts 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:58.18 73
50m: 55.56 55.56 100m: 1:58.18 1:02.62

DSQ RAAK, Robert 11 Yess
39 - II.8.4 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously


